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2751

2752

2753

2754

2755

2756

2757

2758

2759

2760

Roffee, Isaac

Eastaugh, Henry Jona-
than (trading as Henry
J. Eastaugh and Son)

Hacon, Charles William

Martin, John

Bellamy, Nathan Burnett

Boynton, Walter

Baker, Samuel James ...

Hirst, Samuel

Hey, Robert

Mowbray, George

•

62, Danbney-street, Cleethorpes, late 302,
Cleethorpe-road, Great Grimsby

Trading at Belvedere-road and South Qaay,
Lowestof t, and residing at Horn-hill House,
Horn-hill, Eirkley, both in Suffolk

33, Eitchener-road, Great Yarmouth, Norfolk

Residing at 144, Welbeck-street, in the city
and county of Eingston-upon-Hull, and
carrying on business at Eingston-upon-
Hnll aforesaid

Residing at 56, New-walk, Leicester, in the
county borough of Leicester, and carrying
on business at the back of 24, Friday-
street, Leicester aforesaid

Residing and carrying on business at Moor-
town House, in the county of Lincoln

50, Week-street, Maidstone, Eent

44, Victoria - street, Libtleborough, near
Rochdale, in the county of Lancaster

Residing and carrying on business at
Finningley, in the county of Nottingham

14, Lord-street, in the city of Sheffield, and
lately carrying on business at 111. South-
street-park, 107, Pond-street, 102, London-
road, 184, Fitzwilliam-street, 148, Shore-
ham-street, 30, Olay-street,and 84, Matilda-
street, all in the said city

Late Butcher

Corn, Coal and Oil Cake
Merchant, Maltster and
Storekeeper

Butcher

Commission Agent

Joiner and Builder

Colliery Agent

Boot Manufacturer

Fishmonger

Coal Dealer

Butcher „

Great Grimsby

Great Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

Eingston-upon-
Hull

Leicester

Lincoln

Maidstone

Rochdale

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 2, 1910

Sept. 12, 1910

Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 12, 1910
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Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 13, 1910

Aug. 26, 1910

Sept. 12, 1910

29
of 1910

34
of 1910

37
of 1910

27
of 1910

38
of 1910

19
of 1910

5
of 1910

4
of 1910

54
of 1910

59
of 1910

Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 2, 1910

Sept. 12, 1910

Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 12, 1910

Sept. 14, 1910

Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 13, 1910

Sept. 12, 1910

Sept.. 12, 1910
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36
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22

37

17

5
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Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's
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