No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2751	Roffee, Isaac	52, Daubney-street, Cleethorpes, late 302, Cleethorpe-road, Great Grimsby	Late Butcher	Great Grimsby	Sept. 13, 1910	29 of 1910	Sept. 13, 1910	25	Debtor's	
2752	Eastaugh, Henry Jona- than (trading as Henry J. Eastaugh and Son)	Trading at Belvedere-road and South Quay, Lowestoft, and residing at Horn-hill House, Horn-hill, Kirkley, both in Suffolk	Corn, Coal and Oil Oake Merchant, Maltster and Storekeeper	Great Yarmouth	Sept. 2, 1910	34 of 1910	Sept. 2, 1910	36	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- raptcy Act, 1883
2753	Hacon, Charles William	33, Kitchener-road, Great Yarmouth, Norfolk	Butcher	Great Yarmouth	Sept. 12, 1910	37 of 1910	Sept. 12, 1910	35	Debtor's	
2754	Martin, John	Residing at 144, Welbeck-street, in the city and county of Kingston-upon-Hull, and carrying on business at Kingston-upon- Hull aforesaid	Commission Agent	Kingston-upon- Hull	Sept. 13, 1910	27 of 1910	Sept. 13, 1910	22	Debtor's	
2755	Bellamy, Nathan Burpett	Residing at 56, New-walk, Leicester, in the county borough of Leicester, and carrying on business at the back of 24, Friday- street, Leicester aforesaid	Joiner and Builder	Leicester	Sept. 12, 1910	38 of 1910	Sept. 12, 1910	37	Debtor's	
2756	Boynton, Walter	Residing and carrying on business at Moor- town House, in the county of Lincoln	Colliery Agent	Lincoln	Sept. 14, 1910	19 of 1910	Sept. 14, 1910	17	Debtor's	•
2757	Baker, Samuel James	50, Week-street, Maidstone, Kent	Boot Manufacturer	Maidstone	Sept. 13, 1910	5 of 1910	Sept. 13, 1910	5	Debtor's	
2758	Hirst, Samuel	44, Victoria - street, Littleborough, near Rochdale, in the county of Lancaster	Fishmonger	Rochdale	. Sept. 13, 1910	4 of 1910	Sept. 13, 1910	5	Debtor's	
2759	Hey, Robert	Residing and carrying on business at Finningley, in the county of Nottingham	Coal Dealer	Sheffield	Aug. 26, 1910	54 of 1910	Sept. 12, 1910	51	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2760	Mowbray, George	14, Lord-street, in the city of Sheffield, and lately carrying on business at 111, South- street-park, 107, Pond-street, 102, London- road, 184, Fitzwilliam-street, 148, Shore- ham-street, 30, Olay-street, and 84, Matilda- street, all in the said city	Butcher	Sheffield	. Sept. 12, 1910	59 of 1910	Sept12, 1910	50	Debtor's	

6638

THE LONDON GAZETTE, SEPTEMBER 16, 1910.

•

1